178
Jig Set-up Systems
(Q-lock)
Base Elements
Clamp Units
Clamping Parts
Mechanical Parts

Jaw
Depth
Jaw
Opening
Standard
Guide
Block Width
Clamping
force
kN
Weight
(kg)
LTFV-Q LTFV-QG (Matched Specification)
Order No. No. Order No. No.
LTFV100Q 102 45 140 18 25 25.5 962282 LTFV100Q 962283 LTFV100QG
LTFV125Q 125 50 200 18 30 35 952058 LTFV125Q 952064 LTFV125QG
LTFV150Q 150 60 260 18 40 58 952059 LTFV150Q 952065 LTFV150QG
LTFV175Q 175 70 280 18 40 79 952060 LTFV175Q 952066 LTFV175QG
■ LTFH Type Specifications
No. Jaw
Width
Jaw
Depth
Jaw
Opening
Standard
Guide
Block Width
Clamping
force
kN
Weight
(kg)
LTFH-Q LTFH-QG (Matched Specification)
Order No. No. Order No. No.
LTFH125Q 123 50 200 18 30 35 952061 LTFH125Q 952067 LTFH125QG
LTFH150Q 150 60 260 18 40 58 952062 LTFH150Q 952068 LTFH150QG
LTFH175Q 175 70 280 18 40 79 952063 LTFH175Q 952069 LTFH175QG
■ Size Chart
No. A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
LTFV100Q 393 483.5 150 102 90 43 92 140 120 180 75 14.5 6.5 17 13
LTFV,LTFH125Q 455 560 175 125 90 50 92 200 120 230 95 16 7 17 13
LTFV,LTFH150Q 568 700 175 150 100 60 112 260 134 315 122 15 7 20 13
LTFV,LTFH175Q 609 741 175 175 115 70 115 280 140 350 145 16 7 20 13
■ Handle Joint - Specifications
Order No. No. Effective